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Bermuda RR Championships

Event Date: June 23rd, 2024

Race Director: | Peter Dunne
Chief Referee: AntonGilbert

Results Provided By: | Bermuda Timing Systems

Class

First Name Last Name
Open Male RR Championship Entry Kaden Hopkins
Open Male RR Championship Entry Conor White
Open Male RR Championship Entry Matt Boys
Open Male RR Championship Entry Nicholas Narraway
Open Male RR Championship Entry Dominique Mayho
Open Male RR Championship Entry Alex Pilgrim
Open Male RR Championship Entry Nicholas Pilgrim
Open Male RR Championship Entry Stephen Ryan
Open Male RR Championship Entry Chris Nusum
Open Male RR Championship Entry Alex Waldauer
Open Male RR Championship Entry Kwame Curling
Open Male RR Championship Entry Alexander Miller
Open Male RR Championship Entry Andrew Charlesworth
Open Male RR Championship Entry Daniel Ringer
Open Male RR Championship Entry Che'quan Richardson
Open Male RR Championship Entry Cameron Morris
Masters Male RR Championship Entry Philip Mace
Masters Male RR Championship Entry Steven Smith
Masters Male RR Championship Entry Will Drea
Masters Male RR Championship Entry Alan Mooney
Masters Male RR Championship Entry Darren Glasford
Masters Male RR Championship Entry Peter Tadman
Masters Male RR Championship Entry Tracy Wright

Total Time

2:24:25.248
2:26:09.496
2:26:09.901
2:26:12.260
2:31:04.210
2:31:30.764
2:33:58.683
2:40:05.765
2:40:16.142
2:40:38.027
2:42:46.823
2:42:48.062
0:57:39.246
0:58:40.209
0:25:58.737

1:42:41.648
1:42:41.884
1:44:32.752
1:46:17.217
1:47:00.851
1:48:13.542
1:48:17.155
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IFF Gap Sponsor/Team Comment

Vendée U
01:44.2| 01:44.2|Austin Outlaws
01:44.2 Winners Edge

01:47.0| 20:09.6 Team California
0.004617 0.00337¢ V.T. Construction
0.00492¢ 26.554|Independent
0.00663¢ 0.00171Z Independent
0.01088* 0.00424¢B.R.C.C
0.01100% 10.377|Winners Edge
0.01125¢ 21.885|Independent
0.01274¢ 0.00149( VT. Construction
0.01276¢  1.239|Winners Edge

B.R.C.C

Winners Edge

Bicycle Works

V.T. Construction
V.T. Construction
V.T. Construction
01:51.1) 01:51.1|V.T. Construction
03:35.5/ 01:44.4|B.R.C.C
04:19.2| 12:57.6 | Winners Edge
05:31.8/ 0.000847 B.R.C.C
05:35.5 3.613 Winners Edge
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Masters Male RR Championship Entry
Masters Male RR Championship Entry
Masters Male RR Championship Entry
Masters Male RR Championship Entry
Masters Male RR Championship Entry
Masters Male RR Championship Entry
Masters Male RR Championship Entry
Masters Male RR Championship Entry
Masters Male RR Championship Entry
Masters Male RR Championship Entry
Masters Male RR Championship Entry
Masters Male RR Championship Entry
Masters Male RR Championship Entry
Junior Male RR Championship

Junior Male RR Championship

Junior Male RR Championship

Junior Male RR Championship

Junior Male RR Championship

Junior Male RR Championship

Junior Male RR Championship

Junior Male RR Championship

Junior Male RR Championship

Junior Male RR Championship

Open Female RR Championship Entry
Open Female RR Championship Entry
Open Female RR Championship Entry
Open Female RR Championship Entry
Open Female RR Championship Entry
Open Female RR Championship Entry
Junior Female RR Championship
Junior Female RR Championship

Junior Female RR Championship

Paulo
Kian
Justin
Dennis
Jason
Karl
Mark
Frank
Howard

Anthony Dell Rica

Christopher
Richard
Nyon
Jackson
Dylan
Jens
Sanchez
Gordon
Zachary
Jasper
Jonah
Lucas
Andrew
Gabriella
Panzy
Liana
Nicole
Annabelle
Ashley
Charlotte
Carina
Skye

Medeiros
Wookey
Brigham
Fagundo
Piney
Outerbridge
Hatherley
Ming
Williams
Smith
Roque
Bruton
Steede
Langley
Eiselt
Drea
Smith
Smith
Moniz
Lau

MacGuinness

Bule
Thomas
Arnold
Olander
Medeiros
Mitchell
Miller
Couper
Millington
Bortoli
Ferguson

1:48:17.339
1:48:17.602
1:48:18.371
1:48:20.800
1:48:21.477
1:48:26.625
1:48:33.042
1:50:08.261
1:56:42.313
2:01:54.259
2:02:50.911

05:35.5
05:35.5
05:35.5
05:39.1
05:39.1

3.645

Winners Edge
B.R.C.C
Independent
B.R.C.C
B.R.C.C

05:44.9 ' 48:00.0|Independent
05:51.3' 00:28.8 | Winners Edge
07:26.6 0.00110: Bicycle Works
0.00972¢ 0.00456( B.R.C.C

0.01334( 0.00361( Winners Edge

0.01399¢

56.652

Winners Edge

2:09:59.558| 0.018957 0.004967B.R.C.C
2:15:43.707 1 0.02294( 0.003987 Independent

1:48:03.474
1:52:45.610
1:53:19.967
1:53:20.302
2:00:55.074
2:00:58.796
2:12:04.717
2:12:37.338
2:22:45.393
0:57:25.674
1:53:25.666
1:53:26.749
1:53:34.542
1:56:22.251
1:56:23.016
1:56:23.276
1:26:23.109
1:36:24.455
1:41:37.645

04:42.1
05:16.4
05:16.4
12:51.6
12:55.3
24:01.2
24:33.8
34:41.9

1.083
8.876
02:56.5
02:56.5
02:56.5

10:01.3
15:14.5

04:42.1
34.357

07:35.1
3.722
11:05.9
32.621
10:08.0

1.083
7.793
02:47.7

10:01.3
05:13.1

V.T. Construction
Winners Edge

V.T. Construction

V.T. Construction
Bicycle Works

V.T. Construction

V.T. Construction
Bermuda Junior Cycling
Team Gnosis

Winners Edge

LA Sweat

V.T. Construction
Winners Edge

Winners Edge

Winners Edge

V.T. Construction

V.T. Construction
Bermuda Junior Cycling
Winners Edge









