Event Date: June 23rd, 2024										
Race Director:	Peter Dunne					BERMU	6			
Chief Referee:	AntonGilbert						PBIC			
Results Provided By:	Bermuda Timing	Systems					YCLE			
						SOCIATION				
Pos Class	First Name	Last Name	Total Time	<u>DIFF</u>	<u>Gap</u>	Sponsor/Team	Comment			
1 Open Male RR Championship Entry	Kaden	Hopkins	2:24:25.248			Vendée U				
2 Open Male RR Championship Entry	Conor	White	2:26:09.496	01:44.2	01:44.2	Austin Outlaws				
3 Open Male RR Championship Entry	Matt	Boys	2:26:09.901	01:44.2		Winners Edge				
4 Open Male RR Championship Entry	Nicholas	Narraway	2:26:12.260	01:47.0	20:09.6	Team California				
5 Open Male RR Championship Entry	Dominique	Mayho	2:31:04.210	0.004617	0.003379	V.T. Construction				
6 Open Male RR Championship Entry	Alex	Pilgrim	2:31:30.764	0.004924	26.554	Independent				
7 Open Male RR Championship Entry	Nicholas	Pilgrim	2:33:58.683	0.006636	0.001712	Independent				
8 Open Male RR Championship Entry	Stephen	Ryan	2:40:05.765	0.010885	0.004248	B.R.C.C				
9 Open Male RR Championship Entry	Chris	Nusum	2:40:16.142	0.011005	10.377	Winners Edge				
Open Male RR Championship Entry	Alex	Waldauer	2:40:38.027	0.011259	21.885	Independent				
11 Open Male RR Championship Entry	Kwame	Curling	2:42:46.823	0.012749	0.001490	V.T. Construction				
12 Open Male RR Championship Entry	Alexander	Miller	2:42:48.062	0.012764	1.239	Winners Edge				
Open Male RR Championship Entry	Andrew	Charlesworth	0:57:39.246			B.R.C.C				
ONF Open Male RR Championship Entry	Daniel	Ringer	0:58:40.209			Winners Edge				
ONF Open Male RR Championship Entry	Che'quan	Richardson	0:25:58.737			Bicycle Works				
ONF Open Male RR Championship Entry	Cameron	Morris				V.T. Construction				
1 Masters Male RR Championship Entry	Philip	Mace	1:42:41.648			V.T. Construction				
2 Masters Male RR Championship Entry	Steven	Smith	1:42:41.884			V.T. Construction				
3 Masters Male RR Championship Entry	Will	Drea	1:44:32.752	01:51.1	01:51.1	V.T. Construction				
4 Masters Male RR Championship Entry	Alan	Mooney	1:46:17.217	03:35.5						
5 Masters Male RR Championship Entry	Darren	Glasford	1:47:00.851	04:19.2	12:57.6	Winners Edge				
6 Masters Male RR Championship Entry	Peter	Tadman	1:48:13.542		0.000841					
7 Masters Male RR Championship Entry	Tracy	Wright	1:48:17.155	05:35.5	3.613	Winners Edge				

8	Masters Male RR Championship Entry	aulo	Medeiros	1:48:17.339	05:35.5		Winners Edge
	Wasters Wate Mit enampionship Entry		Wookey	1:48:17.602			B.R.C.C
	Wasters Wate M Championship Entry		,				
	Triasters mate in champions in particip		Brigham	1:48:18.371			Independent
	Masters Male Mit enampionship Entry		Fagundo	1:48:20.800		3.645	B.R.C.C
			Piney	1:48:21.477	05:39.1		B.R.C.C
13	Masters Male RR Championship Entry		Outerbridge	1:48:26.625	05:44.9		Independent
14	Masters Male RR Championship Entry	1ark	Hatherley	1:48:33.042	05:51.3	00:28.8	Winners Edge
15	Masters Male RR Championship Entry	rank	Ming	1:50:08.261	07:26.6	0.001102	Bicycle Works
16	Masters Male RR Championship Entry	oward	Williams	1:56:42.313	0.009729	0.004560	B.R.C.C
17	Masters Male RR Championship Entry	nthony Dell Rica	Smith	2:01:54.259	0.013340	0.003610	Winners Edge
18	Masters Male RR Championship Entry	hristopher	Roque	2:02:50.911	0.013996	56.652	Winners Edge
		ichard	Bruton	2:09:59.558	0.018957	0.004961	B.R.C.C
20	Masters Male RR Championship Entry	lyon	Steede	2:15:43.707	0.022940	0.003983	Independent
1	Junior Male RR Championship Ja	ackson	Langley	1:48:03.474			V.T. Construction
2	Junior Male RR Championship	ylan	Eiselt	1:52:45.610	04:42.1	04:42.1	Winners Edge
3	Junior Male RR Championship Je	ens	Drea	1:53:19.967	05:16.4	34.357	V.T. Construction
4	Junior Male RR Championship	anchez	Smith	1:53:20.302	05:16.4		V.T. Construction
5	Junior Male RR Championship G	ordon	Smith	2:00:55.074	12:51.6	07:35.1	Bicycle Works
6	Junior Male RR Championship Za	achary	Moniz	2:00:58.796	12:55.3	3.722	V.T. Construction
7	Junior Male RR Championship Ja	asper	Lau	2:12:04.717	24:01.2	11:05.9	V.T. Construction
8	Junior Male RR Championship JC	onah	MacGuinness	2:12:37.338	24:33.8	32.621	Bermuda Junior Cycling
9	Junior Male RR Championship Lu	ucas	Bule	2:22:45.393	34:41.9	10:08.0	Team Gnosis
DNF	Junior Male RR Championship	ndrew	Thomas	0:57:25.674			Winners Edge
1	Open Female RR Championship Entry	abriella	Arnold	1:53:25.666			LA Sweat
2	Open Female RR Championship Entry	anzy	Olander	1:53:26.749	1.083	1.083	V.T. Construction
3	Open Female RR Championship Entry	iana	Medeiros	1:53:34.542	8.876	7.793	Winners Edge
4	Open Female RR Championship Entry	licole	Mitchell	1:56:22.251	02:56.5	02:47.7	Winners Edge
5	Open Female RR Championship Entry	nnabelle	Miller	1:56:23.016	02:56.5		Winners Edge
6	Open Female RR Championship Entry	shley	Couper	1:56:23.276	02:56.5		V.T. Construction
1	Junior Female RR Championship CI	harlotte	Millington	1:26:23.109			V.T. Construction
2	Junior Female RR Championship	arina	Bortoli	1:36:24.455	10:01.3	10:01.3	Bermuda Junior Cycling
3	Junior Female RR Championship Sk	kye	Ferguson	1:41:37.645	15:14.5	05:13.1	Winners Edge

		-		